
The Worshipful Company of Fletchers Disability Championships 2023
Archery GB (AGBDC23)
Lilleshall NSCC, From 09-09-2023 to 09-10-2023

After 72 Arrows

Recurve Open - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 006B RADIGAN Cameron 173 Ayr Archery Club 314/ 1 294/ 1 608 14 5

2 1- 002B PHILLIPS David 79 Llantarnam Archery Club 306/ 2 290/ 3 596 11 3

3 1- 007B BROWNE Paul 371 The Hertford C of A 299/ 3 292/ 2 591 16 2

4 1- 004B FIDLER Steve 525 Buscot Park Archers 259/ 4 255/ 4 514 5 1

5 1- 004A NGUYEN PhiLam 4 Archery GB 258/ 5 242/ 6 500 6 1

6 1- 003B POWELL Daniel 1810 Moorside Archery Club 250/ 6 248/ 5 498 5 0

7 1- 003A HADFIELD Graham 4 Archery GB 163/ 7 162/ 7 325 1 0

8 1- 001B LYONS Bob 4 Archery GB 142/ 8  77/ 8 219 2 2

After 72 Arrows

Recurve Open - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001A COURQUIN Helen 79 Llantarnam Archery Club 227/ 1 258/ 1 485 6 2

After 72 Arrows

Compound Open - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 022B ROSSER Cerith 66 Neath Archers 331/ 2 326/ 2 657 29 9

2 1- 025A WALKER MBE John 4 Archery GB 334/ 1 313/ 3 647 23 6

3 1- 025B WALLACE Jamie 1469 Whitburn Archers 304/ 3 296/ 4 600 9 4

4 1- 022A DARROCH John 874 Mossley Hill AC 255/ 4 253/ 5 508 5 3

After 72 Arrows

Compound Open - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 024B HOWARD Lindsay 1141 Thirsk Bowmen 306/ 1 313/ 1 619 13 3

After 72 Arrows

Recurve Unclassified (70m) - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 006A NEWTON Sam 993 Silver Spoon Bowmen 254/ 1 273/ 1 527 9 2

After 72 Arrows

Recurve Unclassified (70m) - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 005A EVES Lorna 483 Braintree Bowmen 284/ 1 296/ 1 580 16 3

After 72 Arrows

Compound Unclassified (50m) - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 019A CLARK Finlay 809 York Archers Society 349/ 1 341/ 1 690 43 10

2 1- 024A EVANS Wayne 763 Lichfield Archers 334/ 2 337/ 1 671 35 9

3 1- 019B TEML Rikki 577 Tockington Archers 330/ 3 322/ 2 652 20 4

4 1- 020A DAVIES Paul 92 Wrexham Bowmen 296/ 5 320/ 3 616 23 8

5 1- 023A STREETON Peter 1741 Long Buckby Archery Club 300/ 4 311/ 4 611 17 3

6 1- 018A THOMAS Ian 87 Colwyn Bowmen 296/ 6 303/ 5 599 14 3
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After 72 Arrows

Compound Unclassified (50m) - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 020B CHAPPELL Grace 1246 Deer Park Archers Ltd 344/ 1 347/ 1 691 47 16

2 1- 021A THOMAS Clare 66 Neath Archers 329/ 2 311/ 2 640 21 8

3 1- 018B HUMPHREYS Gwenda 1126 The Castle Archers 215/ 3 230/ 3 445 2 0

After 72 Arrows

Compound Unclassified (50m) - 50+ Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 023B MALCOLMSON Caroline 983 Wellingborough Open AC 148/ 1 184/ 1 332 1 1

After 72 Arrows

Visually Impaired - VI Unclassified Recurve
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 035A WRIGHT Debora 983 Wellingborough Open AC 249/ 1 262/ 1 511 5 3

After 36 Arrows

Recurve Unclassified (122/30m) - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 2- 019A RADIGAN Cameron 173 Ayr Archery Club 348/ 1   0 348 25 10

2 2- 011B PHILLIPS David 79 Llantarnam Archery Club 347/ 2   0 347 23 8

3 2- 021A BROWNE Paul 371 The Hertford C of A 342/ 3   0 342 22 5

4 2- 019B NEWTON Sam 993 Silver Spoon Bowmen 327/ 4   0 327 13 7

5 2- 022B JOHNSON Pascal 259 Guildford AC 327/ 5   0 327 10 0

6 2- 023B POWELL Daniel 1810 Moorside Archery Club 319/ 6   0 319 5 2

7 2- 018B MCGINNESS Christopher 223 Friars Gate Archers 318/ 7   0 318 11 3

8 2- 016B ELTRINGHAM Tim FLE WCoF 318/ 8   0 318 9 1

9 2- 015B GOODALL David FLE WCoF 315/ 9   0 315 8 3

10 2- 009B HADFIELD Graham 4 Archery GB 301/10   0 301 4 1

11 2- 022A SMITH Frazer 2115 Perth Archery Club 276/11   0 276 4 2

12 2- 021B ASHTON Steve 2682 Targeting Archery Club 275/12   0 275 3 1

13 2- 007A SHARP Gordon FLE WCoF 254/13   0 254 1 0

14 2- 009A MACMILLAN Andrew FLE WCoF 237/14   0 237 2 0

15 2- 011A TRAPNELL Andrew FLE WCoF 227/15   0 227 4 3

16 2- 020B JONES Kyffin 87 Colwyn Bowmen 213/16   0 213 0 0

After 36 Arrows

Recurve Unclassified (122/30m) - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 2- 012B COURQUIN Helen 79 Llantarnam Archery Club 342/ 1   0 342 20 10

2 2- 018A EVES Lorna 483 Braintree Bowmen 336/ 2   0 336 16 8

3 2- 016A NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan 731 Meriden Archery Club 318/ 3   0 318 13 4

4 2- 024B WRIGHT Debora 983 Wellingborough Open AC 315/ 4   0 315 10 2

5 2- 024A WATTS Ellie-Anne 438 Jolly Archers of H&W 312/ 5   0 312 6 3

6 2- 012A GIBSON Hilda FLE WCoF 310/ 6   0 310 6 1

7 2- 013B WRIGHT Carlene 759 Stafford Archers 309/ 7   0 309 4 3

8 2- 015A WILLIAMS Emily 780 Bowbrook Archers 308/ 8   0 308 6 2

9 2- 023A WILLMINGTON Chloe 548 Yeo Bowmen 281/ 9   0 281 4 3

10 2- 013A TRAPNELL Melanie FLE WCoF 259/10   0 259 4 1

After 72 Arrows

Recurve Unclassified (122/30m) - Men & Women Combined
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 033B NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan 731 Meriden Archery Club 325/ 1 325/ 1 650 23 7

2/3 Class & Division Result List - Individual - 20230910.093023



The Worshipful Company of Fletchers Disability Championships 2023
Archery GB (AGBDC23)
Lilleshall NSCC, From 09-09-2023 to 09-10-2023

After 72 Arrows

Recurve Unclassified (122/30m) - Men & Women Combined Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

2 1- 031A WRIGHT Carlene 759 Stafford Archers 323/ 2 315/ 2 638 22 6

3 1- 033A SEABURY John 780 Bowbrook Archers 310/ 3 291/ 4 601 12 4

4 1- 032A WATTS Ellie-Anne 438 Jolly Archers of H&W 299/ 5 293/ 3 592 7 1

5 1- 032B WILLMINGTON Chloe 548 Yeo Bowmen 299/ 4 288/ 5 587 8 2

6 1- 034A GILLIVER Martin 2720 Mercia Archers 279/ 6 282/ 6 561 14 5

7 1- 031B ASHTON Steve 2682 Targeting Archery Club 258/ 7 267/ 7 525 8 2

After 36 Arrows

Compound Unclassified (30m) - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 2- 029B CLARK Finlay 809 York Archers Society 358/ 1   0 358 34 24

2 2- 029A WALKER MBE John 4 Archery GB 346/ 2   0 346 24 11

3 2- 026B ROSSER Cerith 66 Neath Archers 345/ 3   0 345 22 13

4 2- 030B DAVIES Paul 92 Wrexham Bowmen 343/ 4   0 343 20 9

5 2- 031B EVANS Wayne 763 Lichfield Archers 340/ 5   0 340 23 11

6 2- 028A THOMAS Ian 87 Colwyn Bowmen 337/ 6   0 337 21 9

7 2- 027B WALLACE Jamie 1469 Whitburn Archers 333/ 7   0 333 18 9

8 2- 031A STREETON Peter 1741 Long Buckby Archery Club 333/ 8   0 333 15 6

9 2- 030A DARROCH John 874 Mossley Hill AC 280/ 9   0 280 1 0

10 2- 032A TEML Rikki 577 Tockington Archers   1/10   0 1 0 0

After 72 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 36 Arrows (Session: 2)

Compound Unclassified (30m) - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 029A BEER Anne 780 Bowbrook Archers 327/ 4 325/ 1 652 28 13

2 1- 029B ILLMAN-ROBERTS Deborah 2327 Clwyd Archers 281/ 6 290/ 2 571 13 5

3 2- 033A HOWARD Lindsay 1141 Thirsk Bowmen 345/ 1   0 345 22 11

4 2- 028B THOMAS Clare 66 Neath Archers 345/ 2   0 345 22 10

5 2- 032B BEER Anne 780 Bowbrook Archers 336/ 3   0 336 16 7

6 2- 026A ILLMAN-ROBERTS Deborah 2327 Clwyd Archers 320/ 5   0 320 12 3

7 2- 033B HUMPHREYS Gwenda 1126 The Castle Archers 278/ 7   0 278 5 0

8 2- 027A MALCOLMSON Caroline 983 Wellingborough Open AC 265/ 8   0 265 3 1

After 72 Arrows

Unsighted Bow (30m) - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 030B MCGINNESS Christopher 223 Friars Gate Archers 316/ 1 319/ 1 635 15 8

2 1- 030A JONES Kyffin 87 Colwyn Bowmen 218/ 2 176/ 2 394 3 0

After 72 Arrows

Recurve (60m) - 50+ Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 013B JOHNSON Pascal 259 Guildford AC 250/ 1 232/ 1 482 5 4

2 1- 013A SMITH Frazer 2115 Perth Archery Club 227/ 2 218/ 2 445 0 0

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 028A WILLIAMS Emily 731 Meriden Archery Club 237/ 1 248/ 1 485 3 0
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